12
FIV
E
-A
X
IS
 A
D

G
 V
IS
E
 / A
S
C
-M
 S
E
R
IE
S
SPECIFICATIONS   ( Material: Vise body S50C. Rail hardness: HRC 50 / Jaws SCM440. Hardness: HRC 48-50 ) Unit: mm
Model A B C C1 C2 C3 D E F G H I J J1
ASC-77X102M 70 43 28 32 85 89 10 M6 102 107 77 12 2 9.5
ASC-77X130M 70 43 56 60 113 117 10 M6 130 135 77 12 2 9.5
ASC-77X170M 70 43 96 100 153 157 10 M6 170 175 77 12 2 9.5
ASC-127X130M 80 48 40 45 103 108 12 M6 130 135 127 14 2.5 9.5
ASC-127X160M 80 48 70 75 133 138 12 M6 160 165 127 14 2.5 9.5
ASC-127X210M 80 48 120 125 183 188 12 M6 210 215 127 14 2.5 9.5
ASC-127X260M 80 48 170 175 233 238 12 M6 260 265 127 14 2.5 9.5
ASC-150X260M 80 48 170 175 233 238 12 M6 260 265 150 14 2.5 9.5
Model J3 K K1 K2 K3 L N O P Q R Pull Stud Weight (kg)
ASC-77X102M 37 24 27 18 3 77 52 42 15 55 M8 M-52X52PS 2.8
ASC-77X130M 37 24 27 18 3 77 52 42 15 55 M8 M-52X52PS 3.3
ASC-77X170M 37 24 27 18 3 77 52 42 15 55 M8 M-52X52PS 3.9

A
L A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
Clamping Jaws
Standard Hard Jaws
SPECIFICATIONS Unit: mm
for Model E L K K1 K2 K3 J3 O P Weight (kg)
ASC-77 M6 77 24 27 18 3 37 42 15 0.8
ASC-127 M6 126 29 32 20 3 45 90 24 1.7
Flat Jaws
SPECIFICATIONS Unit: mm
for Model E L K K1 K2 K3 J3 O P Weight (kg)